ElectriCinema
Type B
The premium projection screen of choice
SIZES 110” - 150”
The ElectriCinema has long been the premium
projection screen of choice in the AV industry,
with all the high quality features that you expect
from a Screen Technics product: rugged design,

0608429-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2185 17
0609229-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2360 18
0609629-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2450 19
0610029-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2540 19
0607269-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1875 15
0608469-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2135 18
0609269-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2305 18
0609669-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2395 19
0610069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2480 19
Electricinema - Type A - Matt White Specification Sheet
Architect Specification:
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen Technics ElectriCinema Type A model __________
with Matt White fibreglass surface and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0611519-B 115'' 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2665 31.0
0612019-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2765 32.0
0613019-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 2965 34.0
0614019-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3170 37.0
0615019-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3375 40.0
0611029-B 110'' 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2760 31.0
0611529-B 115'' 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 2870 32.0
0612029-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 2980 33.0
0613029-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3205 37.0
0614029-B 140" 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3425 40.0
0615029-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3645 47.0
0611069-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2695 31.0
0612069-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2910 32.0
0613069-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3125 35.0
0614069-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3340 40.0
0615069-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3555 45.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
4IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR

0608429-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2185 17
0609229-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2360 18
0609629-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2450 19
0610029-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2540 19
0607269-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1875 15
0608469-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2135 18
0609269-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2305 18
0609669-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2395 19
0610069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2480 19
Electricinema - Type A - Matt White Specification Sheet
Architect Specification:
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen Technics ElectriCinema Type A model __________
with Matt White fibreglass surface and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0611518-B 115'' 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2665 31.0
0612018-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2765 32.0
0613018-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 2965 34.0
0614018-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3170 37.0
0615018-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3375 40.0
0611028-B 110'' 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2760 31.0
0611528-B 115'' 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 2870 32.0
0612028-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 2980 33.0
0613028-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3205 37.0
0614028-B 140" 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3425 40.0
0615028-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3645 47.0
0611068-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2695 31.0
0612068-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2910 32.0
0613068-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3125 35.0
0614068-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3340 40.0
0615068-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3555 45.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
INTRODUCING THE ELECTRICINEMA HI CONTRAST GREY
When you don’t have full control of ambient light conditions, grey assists the projector in improving black in the spectrum by

0608429-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2185 17
0609229-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2360 18
0609629-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2450 19
0610029-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2540 19
0607269-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1875 15
0608469-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2135 18
0609269-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2305 18
0609669-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2395 19
0610069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2480 19
Electricinema - Type A - Matt White Specification Sheet
Architect Specification:
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen Technics ElectriCinema Type A model __________
with Matt White fibreglass surface and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0611512-B 115'' 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2665 31.0
0612012-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2765 32.0
0613012-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 2965 34.0
0614012-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3350 37.0
0615012-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3570 40.0
0611022-B 110'' 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2760 31.0
0611522-B 115'' 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 2870 32.0
0612022-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 2980 33.0
0613022-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3205 37.0
0614022-B 140" 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3425 40.0
0615022-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3645 47.0
0611062-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2695 31.0
0612062-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2910 32.0
0613062-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3125 35.0
0614062-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3340 40.0
0615062-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3555 45.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
INTRODUCING THE ELECTRICINEMA EMBER GREY
When you don’t have full control of ambient light conditions, grey assists the projector in improving black in the spectrum by